
Классная работа



*1. г
*2. б
*3. б
*4.б
*5. в
*6. а
*7. б

Проверь себя!



Деление 
натуральных 

чисел



* №487
* А) (х-12)•8=56                                 б) 24•(z+9)=288
*       (х-12)=56:8                                        (z+9) = 288:24
*        х-12=7                                                   z+9= 12
*         х=12+7                                                  z=12-9
*         х=19                                                       z=3
* (19-12) •8=56                                          24•(z+9)=288

Проверь себя!



*ОК, №524(г, д, е), 5279б), 522

Домашнее задание


